ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ALK9

Overview

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
0.515 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.98% (0.01)

AUOOO000ALK9
ALK

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

193 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.51 AUD (84,939)
0.515 AUD (37,237)
0.51 AUD

0.515 AUD

0.505 AUD

0.51 AUD
0.509965 AUD
546,725
278,810.36

523

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ALK9&ID_NOTATION=27884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c05c5e7ccdc6a4c790c9707a4392265245df38a8f7e93bd5713af05bd2e6419&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=41794a98c50a274eb&time=1720616844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=906b9b70381f25ee35685c71a6402eed55d529f2b75a8e2053212ce226fc67fe&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aafa7d1c31290db60&time=1720616844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7291576ac7a3ba6ef395a6d2b06d03a6ae3bc57326434f6fb466e45571bc7f23&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=be88af17aca944fc3&time=1720616844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46087793c738a88c7208ad592f8a30794eb0814835024c8c033aa5411b8046b9&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=86f03bb5bf6b3a648&time=1720616844&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c79b614263ae528a8764397770d0003a445e88b9ecf66302190d543b75504b2&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=07e3c78675137ac96&time=1720616844&tool=RSC

ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:08

Price
0.515 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.98% (0.01)

ISIN AUOO00000ALK9
Symbol ALK
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 193 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.51 AUD (84,939)
Ask (Ask size) 0.515 AUD (37,237)
Open 0.51 AUD
High 0.515 AUD
Low 0.505 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.51 AUD
VWAP 0.509965 AUD
Volume (pcs) 546,725
Trading volume 278,810.36
Number of trades 523
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -20.16% -30.41% -56.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.13 -0.23 -0.68
Beta 1.52 1.36 1.12
Volatility 47.51 43.85 52.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/08

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/
07/09

2024/

Time

22:02

10:33

08:02

08:03

08:05

Price

0.32 EUR

0.304 EUR

0.294 EUR

0.294 EUR

0.294 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.508 AUD (916,853
0.527 AUD (970,941
0.574 AUD (1,044,833
0.613 AUD (914,742
0.705 AUD (2024/04/12
0.460 AUD (2024/02/22
0.825 AUD (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.460 AUD (2024/02/22)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34337835
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35174210
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42150842
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116061544
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31467990

ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

07/09

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/09

2022/
05/26

2024/
07/09

15:30 0.316 USD 0.00

12:30 0.302 EUR 0.00

08:03 0.6735 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.515AUD 0.28

523
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15636220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15636220
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7070831

ALKANE RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALKANE -

RESOURCES LTD

Contact Details
ALKANE RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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